S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

L254 Rt. angle 2.54 (.100")
L508 Rt. angle 5.08 (,200")
ORDER GUIDE:
Make selections from the above table in sequence
to specify a complete model number.
Note that 'None' indicates that no option suffix is
required.
    Example; PT65131V
Actuator Code
Series Terminals
 ACTUATORS
   Spindle    Segment wheel    Cross shaped slot
MECHANICAL OUTLINES
Terminal option suffix*:                                   Mtg. hole pattern:
NONE
Straight
terminals
V
Crimped
terminals
L254
Right angle
terminals
L508
Right angle
terminals
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Apem:
  TDS04  TDS09  PI02090  PI04090  PI04190  PI06090  PI08190